
Showmanship Breed Class DHShowmanship Breed Class LYYouth Jackpot Gilt ShowmanshipFirst Name 
Landrace, Yorkshire Dakota
Landrace, Yorkshire Kayla
Landrace, Yorkshire Kylie
Landrace, Yorkshire Kylie
Landrace, Yorkshire Wesley 
Landrace, Yorkshire Bailey

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Kendra
Landrace, Yorkshire Dalton
Landrace, Yorkshire Taylor
Landrace, Yorkshire Mason

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Delany
Landrace, Yorkshire Luke

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Madelyn
Landrace, Yorkshire Nolan
Landrace, Yorkshire Kyle 
Landrace, Yorkshire Leah
Landrace, Yorkshire Cassady
Landrace, Yorkshire Brooke
Landrace, Yorkshire Conner
Landrace, Yorkshire Conner

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Taylor 
Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Taylor 

Landrace, Yorkshire Hannah
Landrace, Yorkshire Gavin
Landrace, Yorkshire Keyairra

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Natalie
Landrace, Yorkshire Ansley
Landrace, Yorkshire Halle
Landrace, Yorkshire Sean
Landrace, Yorkshire Emily
Landrace, Yorkshire Stefan
Landrace, Yorkshire Gracee
Landrace, Yorkshire Grace
Landrace, Yorkshire Riley
Landrace, Yorkshire Destiny
Landrace, Yorkshire Halle
Landrace, Yorkshire Madelyn
Landrace, Yorkshire Destiny
Landrace, Yorkshire Baileigh
Landrace, Yorkshire Halee

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Bobby
Landrace, Yorkshire Justin



Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth
Zurface 804 Clinton 2/2/2000
Barker 2018 Morrow 3/5/2000
Banister 1533 Fulton 4/8/2000
Banister 1533 Fulton 4/8/2000
Nye 1093 Fayette 6/9/2000
Miller 3404 Warren 6/24/2000
Keener 1249 Wayne 1/9/2001
Bull 1808 Greene 1/24/2001
Thomas 592 Montgomery 5/14/2001
Snyder 2129 Clinton 7/13/2001
Adams 811 Lorain 10/25/2001
Livingston 2970 Darke 12/16/2001
Rennecker 471 Portage 1/19/2002
Barney 3082 Lucas 1/27/2002
Badger 163 Wayne 3/15/2002
Krause 2929 Butler 4/13/2002
Healea 791 Morrow 5/28/2002
Rhoads 1727 Clark 5/29/2002
Smock 2584 Shelby 5/30/2002
Smock 2584 Shelby 5/30/2002
Hannan 3228 Wood 6/11/2002
Hannan 3228 Wood 6/11/2002
Swensen 2738 Clark 6/18/2002
Lochard 2701 Darke 8/10/2002
Helton 2883 Madison 8/14/2002
Darner 2163 Butler 8/21/2002
Kozarec 1382 Montgomery 9/19/2002
Miller 1899 Sandusky 10/16/2002
Kane 1091 Lorain 12/7/2002
Hemphill 2654 Mahoning 12/20/2002
Muterspaw 1327 Warren 3/4/2003
Stewart 839 Clinton 3/11/2003
Forrest 1883 Champaign 4/21/2003
Stull 2209 Wayne 6/6/2003
Reed 2627 Pickaway 6/12/2003
Morehead 688 Portage 6/13/2003
Fearon 1274 Darke 7/15/2003
LaFever 1441 Ashland 7/20/2003
Rhoads 1697 Clark 10/21/2003
Robinson 843 Athens 12/6/2003
Satterfield 1704 Highland 1/14/2004
Michael 1984 Montgomery 3/17/2004



4-H Age
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
12-14 (Intermediate)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)



Showmanship Breed Class DHShowmanship Breed Class LYYouth Jackpot Gilt ShowmanshipFirst Name 
Landrace, Yorkshire Darby
Landrace, Yorkshire Madison
Landrace, Yorkshire Grayden
Landrace, Yorkshire Owen
Landrace, Yorkshire Grace
Landrace, Yorkshire Trinity
Landrace, Yorkshire Kaleb 
Landrace, Yorkshire Cade
Landrace, Yorkshire Charlie

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Caydence
Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Seth

Landrace, Yorkshire Maddox
Landrace, Yorkshire Maddie 
Landrace, Yorkshire Owen
Landrace, Yorkshire Rhylee
Landrace, Yorkshire Emily 
Landrace, Yorkshire Lindsey

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Gilbert 
Landrace, Yorkshire Tanner 
Landrace, Yorkshire Jonathan 
Landrace, Yorkshire Nathan
Landrace, Yorkshire Ruth Ann
Landrace, Yorkshire Duncan
Landrace, Yorkshire Sydney

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Kaytlin
Landrace, Yorkshire Kayne
Landrace, Yorkshire Lauren
Landrace, Yorkshire Gracie
Landrace, Yorkshire James
Landrace, Yorkshire Alison
Landrace, Yorkshire Macain
Landrace, Yorkshire Paxton
Landrace, Yorkshire Noah
Landrace, Yorkshire Clara
Landrace, Yorkshire Jocelyn

Duroc, Hampshire Landrace, Yorkshire Kenna
Landrace, Yorkshire Sydney
Landrace, Yorkshire William
Landrace, Yorkshire Miley
Landrace, Yorkshire Leeoria
Landrace, Yorkshire Zhoe
Landrace, Yorkshire Lilly



Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth
Welbaum 1345 Miami 6/10/2004
Ross 3002 Muskingum 10/24/2004
Sproull 1894 Harrison 2/13/2005
Feichtner 3089 Huron 5/4/2005
Ahrens 272 Fairfield 5/28/2005
Pollock 87 Perry County 6/15/2005
Badger 151 Wayne 11/6/2005
Sponcil 1145 Highland 2/4/2006
Hoskin 675 Portage 4/28/2006
Scale 2542 Wayne 7/18/2006
Fearon 1320 Darke 7/30/2006
Underwood 427 Hardin 9/22/2006
Caldwell 1558 Highland 12/26/2006
Osting 348 Marion 1/18/2007
Eichhorn 3141 Miami 1/19/2007
Reeves 2662 Fayette 2/15/2007
Best 62 Jefferson 3/12/2007
White 195 Ashland 6/2/2007
Rose 2264 Fairfield 9/7/2007
Lantz 884 Sandusky 11/7/2007
Jones 2164 Union 12/26/2007
Carity 2223 Shelby 2/2/2008
Funderburgh 268 Champaign 6/25/2008
Baker 39 Darke 7/15/2008
Billenstein 657 Hardin 7/16/2008
Ellwood 2867 Tuscarawas 7/16/2008
Giesige 2064 Henry 9/1/2008
Hoskin 685 Portage 9/10/2008
Myers 145 Licking 9/19/2008
Reeves 2356 Fayette 10/3/2008
Underwood 425 Hardin 10/6/2008
Ryan 3108 Highland 12/4/2008
Sponcil 1576 Highland 1/12/2009
Forrest 1774 Champaign 2/7/2009
Ryan 1504 Lucas 2/20/2009
Seaburn 1527 Madison 3/11/2009
Schiff 1613 Butler 4/6/2009
Jones 2304 Union 11/5/2009
Caldwell 1573 Highland 5/26/2010
Willis 2068 Trumbull 5/22/2019
Seeley 310 Logan 7/6/2019
Henney 168 Delaware 7/10/2019



4-H Age
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
15-18 (Senior)
9-11 (Junior)
12-14 (Intermediate)



Showmanship Breed Class DHShowmanship Breed Class LYYouth Jackpot Gilt ShowmanshipFirst Name 
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Abby
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Mackenzie
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Molly
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Trevor 
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Brevin
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Ricky
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Jenna
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Annie
Advanced (Ages 19-21 of January 1st)Troy

Treanna
Duroc, Hampshire Kylie
Duroc, Hampshire Katie
Duroc, Hampshire Sofia 
Duroc, Hampshire Grace
Duroc, Hampshire Brooke
Duroc, Hampshire Destiny
Duroc, Hampshire Ryan
Duroc, Hampshire Kyle 
Duroc, Hampshire Jennifer
Duroc, Hampshire Aidan
Duroc, Hampshire Summer
Duroc, Hampshire Lindsey
Duroc, Hampshire Brooke
Duroc, Hampshire Derek
Duroc, Hampshire Jaden
Duroc, Hampshire Hannah
Duroc, Hampshire Ansley
Duroc, Hampshire Alyson
Duroc, Hampshire Mallory
Duroc, Hampshire Evan
Duroc, Hampshire Logan
Duroc, Hampshire Riley
Duroc, Hampshire Easton
Duroc, Hampshire Baileigh
Duroc, Hampshire Torie
Duroc, Hampshire Lauren
Duroc, Hampshire Addie
Duroc, Hampshire Cale 
Duroc, Hampshire Mallory
Duroc, Hampshire Devon
Duroc, Hampshire Mallory
Duroc, Hampshire Trinity



Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth
Hemphill 1633 Harrison 5/19/1997
Dore 2979 Delaware 9/10/1997
Prine 3060 Brown 11/12/1997
Lechleidner 725 Defiance 1/30/1998
Harris 2462 Wayne 4/28/1998
Coreno 3143 Pickaway 5/3/1998
Montle 2795 Athens 8/13/1998
Cummings 754 Huron 11/9/1998
Elwer 75 Allen 9/30/1999
Lavy 3251 Miami 10/21/1999
Banister 1533 Fulton 4/8/2000
Davis 698 Defiance 5/13/2000
Zampino 106 Geauga 7/6/2000
Emnett 2707 Scioto 7/18/2000
Wiseman 3307 Perry 3/18/2001
Trefz 1828 Highland 5/28/2001
Michael 2224 Montgomery 6/8/2001
Searson 1256 Hardin 7/2/2001
Bittner 2800 Butler 11/1/2001
Malone 654 Fairfield 3/11/2002
Oaks 1610 Shelby 3/24/2002
Dore 2947 Delaware 5/7/2002
Rhoads 1727 Clark 5/29/2002
Mitchem 1826 Fayette 6/4/2002
Utter 866 Brown 6/22/2002
Patterson 462 Pickaway 7/3/2002
Kozarec 1382 Montgomery 9/19/2002
Petee 3401 Madison 3/10/2003
Parsons 659 Highland 3/22/2003
Banister 1868 Fulton 4/8/2003
Patterson 468 Pickaway 5/21/2003
Stull 2209 Wayne 6/6/2003
Osting 817 Putnam 9/2/2003
Rhoads 1697 Clark 10/21/2003
Utter 1029 Brown 10/22/2003
Phillips 630 Trumbull 1/7/2004
Foor 79 Licking 12/26/2004
Hall 1147 Champaign 2/1/2005
Mitchem 2115 Fayette 2/19/2005
Snyder 1830 Clinton 2/26/2005
Myers 104 Licking 6/13/2005
Pollock 87 Perry County 6/15/2005



4-H Age

15-18 (Senior)

15-18 (Senior)

15-18 (Senior)

15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
15-18 (Senior)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)



Showmanship Breed Class DHShowmanship Breed Class LYYouth Jackpot Gilt ShowmanshipFirst Name 
Duroc, Hampshire Abbey 
Duroc, Hampshire Karley
Duroc, Hampshire Jessee
Duroc, Hampshire Griffin
Duroc, Hampshire Ella
Duroc, Hampshire Morgan
Duroc, Hampshire Mason 
Duroc, Hampshire Emma
Duroc, Hampshire Elijah 
Duroc, Hampshire Kimber
Duroc, Hampshire Stephen
Duroc, Hampshire Kace
Duroc, Hampshire Madison
Duroc, Hampshire Rylan
Duroc, Hampshire Rhylee
Duroc, Hampshire Malia
Duroc, Hampshire Delaney
Duroc, Hampshire Cody

Cole
Duroc, Hampshire Paityn
Duroc, Hampshire Ella 
Duroc, Hampshire Luke
Duroc, Hampshire Ava
Duroc, Hampshire Wesley
Duroc, Hampshire Hayden
Duroc, Hampshire Logan
Duroc, Hampshire Adalyn
Duroc, Hampshire Emma
Duroc, Hampshire Kendal,
Duroc, Hampshire Arley 
Duroc, Hampshire Brody
Duroc, Hampshire Layna
Duroc, Hampshire Colt

Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Emily
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Emily
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Samantha

Duroc, Hampshire Emma
Duroc, Hampshire Sadie
Duroc, Hampshire Kolton

Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Landen
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Lily
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Lyla



Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth
Carpenter 2197 Muskingm 7/11/2005
Richard 2853 Pickaway 8/4/2005
Stewart 880 Clinton 8/5/2005
Healea 840 Morrow 8/26/2005
Forrest 1851 Champaign 11/17/2005
Michael 2160 Montgomery 12/23/2005
Thomas 591 Montgomery 12/26/2005
Zeedyk 1864 Defiance 3/13/2006
Keplinger 2646 Clark 4/19/2006
Fillman 2891 Tuscarawas 5/15/2006
Sagan 2253 Perry County 9/6/2006
Kozarec 1511 Montgomery 10/5/2006
Cummings 960 Huron 12/1/2006
Utter 1012 Brown 12/19/2006
Eichhorn 3141 Miami 1/19/2007
Quesenberry 3021 Champaign 3/10/2007
Chester 1168 Warren 6/24/2007
Foor 85 Licking 7/31/2007
Carity 1787 Shelby 8/25/2007
Hafner 3100 Crawford 12/11/2007
Abbott 1174 Marion 12/18/2007
Johnson 2087 Clinton 3/30/2008
Vallery 17 Madison 6/16/2008
Baker 40 Darke 7/15/2008
Bok 853 Defiance 7/21/2008
Islet 2955 Marion 7/23/2008
Zeedyk 1636 Defiance 8/8/2008
Emnett 1859 Scioto 1/22/2009
DeBold 911 Clinton 3/3/2009
White 247 Ashland 3/21/2009
Beck 2470 Morrow 6/23/2009
Pistole 2924 Adams 7/10/2009
Hughes 798 Madison 9/8/2009
Pattison 2660 Washington Pa 2/6/2010
Pattison 2660 Washington Pa 2/6/2010
Durst 1602 Shelby 2/20/2010
Eichhorn 2665 Miami 3/8/2010
Way 1315 Wayne 4/20/2010
Harris 161 Clark 5/9/2010
Russell 2914 Pickaway 6/2/2010
Endsley 423 Fairfield 9/7/2010
Henry 2095 Madison 10/12/2010



4-H Age
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
12-14 (Intermediate)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)

9-11 (Junior)
15-18 (Senior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)

9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)
9-11 (Junior)

9-11 (Junior)



Showmanship Breed Class DHShowmanship Breed Class LYYouth Jackpot Gilt ShowmanshipFirst Name 
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Karter
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Joe
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Carson
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Josey
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Cooper
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Adalynn
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Avery
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Owen
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Kegan
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Olivia
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Ava
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Jaedyn
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Audrey
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Anslie
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Adalynn
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Adalynn
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Adalynn
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Izzy
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Owen
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Lena
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Austin
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Beckett
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Grayson
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Tate
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Brynlee
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Maddison
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Elliot
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Aubrie
Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Reagan

Duroc, Hampshire Gracelyn
Duroc, Hampshire Colton
Duroc, Hampshire Brooksten
Duroc, Hampshire Haley

Novice (Ages 5-8 as of January 1st)Emily



Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth
Ellwood 2856 Tuscarawas 10/21/2010
Ryan 1506 Lucas 12/10/2010
Daulton 2534 Clark 2/24/2011
Schiff 1510 Butler 3/2/2011
Wolf 1162 Wayne 3/19/2011
Endsley 448 Coshocton 4/5/2011
Andrews 114 Wayne 4/20/2011
Smith 3093 Clinton 7/19/2011
Smithson 906 Clinton 7/31/2011
Hilty 3085 Muskingum 9/18/2011
Priest 1694 Highland 10/2/2011
Richards 1493 Wood 2/11/2012
Hoffman 2399 Coshocton 5/17/2012
Cockerell 3407 Hardin 8/2/2012
Achtermann 2331 Greene 8/7/2012
Achtermann 2331 Greene 8/7/2012
Achtermann 2331 Greene 8/7/2012
Carpenter 3294 Muskingm 8/12/2012
Bradshaw 3768 Clinton 10/31/2012
Kline 2930 Wayne 11/18/2012
Endsley 386 Fairfield 12/11/2012
Winegardner 249 Allen 4/5/2013
Endsley 440 Coshocton 6/2/2013
Brosey 439 Stark 6/21/2013
Bolinger 1142 Wayne 7/8/2013
Dobbs 2984 Highland 8/17/2013
Andrews 135 Wayne 8/29/2013
Bradshaw 3769 Clinton 10/8/2013
Daulton 3130 Clark 12/13/2013
Edmonstone 1475 Hardin 1/28/2019
Boyer 1425 Richland 9/19/2019
Beck 2480 Morrow 10/8/2019
Schneder 2731 Clinton 10/12/2019
Kiser 1076 Lorain 11/6/2019



4-H Age

9-11 (Junior)
15-18 (Senior)
9-11 (Junior)
12-14 (Intermediate)



HAMPSHIRE/DUROC SENIOR SHOWMANSHIP

PLACING EXHIBITOR EXHIBITOR # COUNTY
HEAT 1

5 Kylie Banister 1533 Fulton
9 Katie Davis 698 Defiance

Sofia Zampino 106 Geauga
Grace Emnett 2707 Scioto

Kendra Keener 1249 Wayne
Brooke Wiseman 3307 Perry
Destiny Trefz 1828 Highland

8 Ryan Michael 2224 Montgomery
Kyle Searson 1256 Hardin

Delany Adams 811 Lorain 
2 Jennifer Bittner 2800 Butler

Ayden Adams 18 Union
HEAT 2

3 Madelyn Rennecker 471 Portage 
Aidan Malone 654 Fairfield 

Summer Oaks 1610 Shelby
1 Lindsey Dore 2947 Delaware

Brooke Rhoads 1727 Clark
Derek Mitchem 1826 Fayette 

Taylor Hannan 3228 Wood
Jaden Utter 866 Brown

6 Hannah Patterson 462 Pickaway
Natalie Darner 2163 Butler

4 Maggie Pollard 2109 Defiance
HEAT 3

11 Ansley Kozarec 1382 Montgomery



Alyson Petee 3401 Madison
Mallory Parsons 659 Highland 

Evan Banister 1868 Fulton
10 Logan Patterson 468 Pickaway
7 Riley Stull 2209 Wayne

Easton Osting 817 Putnam
Baileigh Rhoads 1697 Clark

Colton Boyer 1425 Richland





HAMPSHIRE/DUROC INTERMEDIATE SHOWMANSHIP

PLACING EXHIBITOR EXHIBITOR # COUNTY
HEAT 1

1 Lauren Phillips 630 Trumbull
Bobby Satterfield 1704 Highland

4 Addie Foor 79 Licking 
3 Cale Hall 1147 Champaign 

Mallory Mitchem 2115 Fayette
Devon Snyder 1830 Clinton

7 Mallory Myers 104 Licking
11 Trinity Pollock 87 Perry

Abbey Carpenter 2197 Muskingm 



Karley Richard 2853 Pickaway 
Jessee Stewart 880 Clinton 
Griffin Healea 840 Morrow

Kaia Johnson Licking
HEAT 2

6 Ella Forrest 1851 Champaign
Morgan Michael 2160 Montgomery

10 Mason Thomas 591 Montgomery
Emma Zeedyk 1864 Defiance
Elijah Keplinger 2646 Clark

Kimber Fillman 2891 Tuscarawas 
2 Caydence Scale 2542 Wayne
8 Seth Fearon 1320 Darke

Stephen Sagan 2253 Perry
9 Kace Kozarec 1511 Montgomery

Madison Cummings 960 Huron 
Rylan Utter 1012 Brown

5 Haley Schneder 2731 Clinton 



HAMPSHIRE/DUROC JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP

PLACING EXHIBITOR EXHIBITOR # COUNTY
HEAT 1

2 Rhylee Eichhorn 3141 Miami
Malia Quesenberry 3021 Champaign

4 Gilbert White 195 Ashland
7 Delaney Chester 1168 Warren

Cody Foor 85 Licking 
3 Paityn Hafner 3100 Crawford

Ella Abbott 1174 Marion
Luke Johnson 2087 Clinton

HEAT 2
8 Ava Vallery 17 Madison

Wesley Baker 40 Darke
Kaytlin Billenstein 657 Hardin

Hayden Bok 853 Defiance 
Logan Islet 2955 Marion

9 Adalyn Zeedyk 1636 Defiance 
Emma Emnett 1859 Scioto

Kendal, DeBold 911 Clinton 
1 Kenna Seaburn 1527 Madison

HEAT 3
6 Arley White 247 Ashland 

Brody Beck 2470 Morrow
11 Layna Pistole 2924 Adams 
5 Colt Hughes 798 Madison
10 Emma Eichhorn 2665 Miami 

Sadie Way 1315 Wayne
Kolton Harris 161 Clark

Gracelyn Edmonstone 1475 Hardin 
Brooksten Beck 2480 Morrow

Overall Showman 
Lindsey Dore



YORKSHIRE/LANDRACE SENIOR SHOWMANSHIP

PLACING EXHIBITOR EXHIBITOR # COUNTY
HEAT 1

Dakota Zurface 804 Clinton
5 Kayla Barker 2018 Morrow
2 Kylie Banister 1533 Fulton

Wesley Nye 1093 Fayette
Bailey Miller 3404 Warren

Kendra Keener 1249 Wayne
Dalton Bull 1808 Greene

9 Taylor Thomas 592 Montgomery
Mason Snyder 2129 Clinton
Delany Adams 811 Lorain 

HEAT 2
6 Madelyn Rennecker 471 Portage 

Nolan Barney 3082 Lucas
Kyle Badger 163 Wayne

12 Leah Krause 2929 Butler
Cassady Healea 791 Morrow

Conner Smock 2584 Shelby
Taylor Hannan 3228 Wood

HEAT 3
Hannah Swensen 2738 Clark

10 Gavin Lochard 2701 Darke
8 Keyairra Helton 2883 Madison

Natalie Darner 2163 Butler



1 Ansley Kozarec 1382 Montgomery
Halle Miller 1899 Sandusky
Sean Kane 1091 Lorain

4 Emily Hemphill 2654 Mahoning
Stefan Muterspaw 1327 Warren

Gracee Stewart 839 Clinton 
HEAT 4

Riley Stull 2209 Wayne
7 Destiny Reed 2627 Pickaway
3 Halle Morehead 688 Portage
11 Madelyn Fearon 1274 Darke

Destiny LaFever 1441 Ashland 
Baileigh Rhoads 1697 Clark

Halee Robinson 843 Athens
Leeoria Willis 2068 Trumbull





YORKSHIRE/LANDRACE INTERMEDIATE SHOWMANSHIP

PLACING EXHIBITOR EXHIBITOR # COUNTY
HEAT 1

10 Bobby Satterfield 1704 Highland
5 Justin Michael 1984 Montgomery
8 Darby Welbaum 1345 Miami
9 Madison Ross 3002 Muskingum

Owen Feichtner 3089 Huron
4 Grace Ahrens 272 Fairfield 

Trinity Pollock 87 Perry
HEAT 2

Kaleb Badger 151 Wayne
7 Cade Sponcil 1145 Highland 

Charlie Hoskin 675 Portage 
2 Caydence Scale 2542 Wayne
3 Seth Fearon 1320 Darke

Maddox Underwood 427 Hardin
1 Maddie Caldwell 1558 Highland
6 Lilly Henney 168 Delaware



YORKSHIRE/LANDRACE JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP

PLACING EXHIBITOR EXHIBITOR # COUNTY
HEAT 1

Owen Osting 348 Marion
Rhylee Eichhorn 3141 Miami

6 Emily Reeves 2662 Fayette 
Lindsey Best 62 Jefferson

8 Gilbert White 195 Ashland
4 Tanner Rose 2264 Fairfield

Jonathan Lantz 884 Sandusky 
Nathan Jones 2164 Union

Ruth Ann Carity 2223 Shelby
HEAT 2

Duncan Funderburgh 268 Champaign
10 Sydney Baker 39 Darke

Kaytlin Billenstein 657 Hardin
9 Kayne Ellwood 2867 Tuscarawas

Lauren Giesige 2064 Henry
Gracie Hoskin 685 Portage 
James Myers 145 Licking

3 Alison Reeves 2356 Fayette 
Macain Underwood 425 Hardin

HEAT 3
Paxton Ryan 3108 Highland

7 Noah Sponcil 1576 Highland 
Clara Forrest 1774 Champaign

Jocelyn Ryan 1504 Lucas
1 Kenna Seaburn 1527 Madison
2 Sydney Schiff 1613 Butler

William Jones 2304 Union
5 Miley Caldwell 1573 Highland

Zhoe Seeley 310 Logan

Overall Showman
Kenna Seaburn



YOUTH JACKPOT GILT - NOVICE SHOWMANSHIP

Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor # County
HEAT 1





YOUTH JACKPOT GILT - ADVANCED SHOWMANSHIP

Placing Exhibitor Exhibitor # County

Abby Hemphill 1633 Harrison
1 Mackenzie Dore 2979 Delaware

Molly Prine 3060 Brown
Trevor Lechleidner 725 Defiance 

2 Brevin Harris 2462 Wayne
Ricky Coreno 3143 Pickaway 

Jenna Montle 2795 Athens
Annie Cummings 754 Huron

Troy Elwer 75 Allen
Treanna Lavy 3251 Miami

YOUTH JACKPOT GILT - NOVICE SHOWMANSHIP

Placing Exhibitor Exhibitor # County
HEAT 1

Emily Pattison 2660 Washington Pa
2 Samantha Durst 1602 Shelby

Landen Russell 2914 Pickaway
Lily Endsley 423 Fairfield 

Lyla Henry 2095 Madison
Karter Ellwood 2856 Tuscarawas

Joe Ryan 1506 Lucas
Carson Daulton 2534 Clark

1 Josey Schiff 1510 Butler
Cooper Wolf 1162 Wayne

Adalynn Endsley 448 Coshocton 
Avery Andrews 114 Wayne

HEAT 2
Owen Smith 3093 Clinton 

Kegan Smithson 906 Clinton
Olivia Hilty 3085 Muskingum

Ava Priest 1694 Highland 
Jaedyn Richards 1493 Wood
Audrey Hoffman 2399 Coshocton





Adalynn Achtermann 2331 Greene
Izzy Carpenter 3294 Muskingm 

Owen Bradshaw 3768 Clinton 
Emily Kiser 1076 Lorain

HEAT 3
Lena Kline 2930 Wayne

Austin Endsley 386 Fairfield
Grayson Endsley 440 Coshocton

Tate Brosey 439 Stark
Brynlee Bolinger 1142 Wayne

Maddison Dobbs 2984 Highland
Elliot Andrews 135 Wayne

Aubrie Bradshaw 3769 Clinton 
Reagan Daulton 3130 Clark

Cole Carity 1787 Shelby




